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NIM NAMA 
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2021 
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16330044 Robby Rahmad Syawal V V V V V V V V 

16330062 Novriana Devisari V V V V V V V V 

17330048 Ari Hidayatullah V V V V V V V V 

19330001 Kemala Azzahra Yahya V V V V V V V V 

19330012 Hilwa Nur Hidayati V V V V V V V V 

19330013 fitria setianingrum V V V V V V V V 

19330016 Rizqi Novia Rini  V V V V V V V V 

19330017 Neneng Lia Musfiroh V V V V V V V V 

19330019 Maharani Laila Faradipa V V V V V V V V 

19330024 NURUL MAULIA V V V V V V V V 

19330032 Nurhikmah Febriani V V V V V V V V 

19330034 Yemima Grace V V V V V V V V 

19330035 Ella Elvita V V V V V V V V 

19330055 Catur Dewi Anjani  V V V V V V V V 

19330056 Arlita Rizki Aprivia V V V V V V V V 

19330058 Deli Ariyani Hasibuan V V V V V V V V 

19330062 Hilma Azizah V V V V V V V V 

19330063 Dwi Jayanti Ningsih V V V V V V V V 

19330068 Mega Arum Sekar Melati V V V V V V V V 
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19330070 Nadia Sari Setianingrum V V V V V V V V 

19330071 Karina kusuma V V V V V V V V 

19330075 indira fasabila V V V V V V V V 

19330076 Sabrina Hafidz V V V V V V V V 

19330077 sultan rizky ariga V V V V V V V V 

19330078 Dicky Chandra V V V V V V V V 

19330080 Jihan aulia V V V V V V V V 

19330081 RISTI TANTIA V V V V V V V V 

19330082 Rizqina Ramadanti V V V V V V V V 

19330084 Ungki Tazkia V V V V V V V V 

19330085 Eka Ayu Agustin V V V V V V V V 

19330086 Meila Putri Al karimah V V V V V V V V 

19330088 Hilda Ainussifa Ardesta V V V V V V V V 

19330090 Nurvita Aini V V V V V V V V 

19330091 Maulidiya Ananda Pratama V V V V V V V V 

19330092 Anggun Nopalin V V V V V V V V 

19330094 Reza Muhammad Rizki V V V V V V V V 

19330097 Ika Yulianingsih  V V V V V V V V 

19330098 Nanda nurvita sari V V V V V V V V 

19330099 choerunnisa V V V V V V V V 

19330112 Alifia Farhani Az Zuhri V V V V V V V V 

19330120 Nurma Fauziah  V V V V V V V V 

19330734 Ardilita Woumesa Masela V V V V V V V V 

19330738 Aprilita Amerenan Masela V V V V V V V V 

20330709 DINI KURRATA A'YUNI V V V V V V V V 

20330730 Suci Eliati V V V V V V V V 
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20330732 Yuni Mukti Wibowo V V V V V V V V 

20330733 Annida Isra Ulil Albab V V V V V V V V 

20330734 Lia Permatasari V V V V V V V V 

20330735 Murni Cania V V V V V V V V 

20330736 Raika Novia Safitri V V V V V V V V 
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Mata Kuliah  : PARASITOLOGI 
Dosen   : Vilya Syafriana, M.Si. 
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NO. 

 
TANGGAL 

 
JAM 

MASUK 

 
JAM 

KELUAR 

 
TOPIK/MATERI DIBERIKAN 

 
PARAF 
DOSEN 

 
VALIDASI 
KA.PRODI 

1.  18-05-2021 10.00 11.40 Platyhelminthes: Cestoda 

 

 

2.  25-05-2021 10.00 11.40 Platyhelminthes: Trematoda 

 

 

3.  08-06-2021 10.00 11.40 Nemathelminthes 

 

 

4.  15-06-2021 10.00 11.40 Arthropoda: Myriapoda dan 

Crustacea  

 

5.  22-06-2021 10.00 11.40 Arthropoda: Insecta 

 

 

6.  29-06-2021 10.00 11.40 Presntasi I 

 

 

7.  06-07-2021 10.00 11.40 Presntasi II 

 

 

8.  27-07-2021 10.00 11.40 UAS 
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SEMESTER GENAP REGULER TAHUN 2020/2021

Kampus ISTN Bumi Srengseng Indah
Vilya Syafriana, S.Si., M.Si.

35% 0% 0%35%10% 20%

Hal. 1/3

16330044 Robby Rahmad Syawal1 67.6 B-0 0100 70 5078

16330062 Novriana Devi Sari Damanik2 72.85 B+0 0100 70 6578

17330048 Ari Hidayatullah3 67.6 B-0 0100 80 4078

19330001 Kemala Azzahra Yahya4 79.5 A-0 0100 71 8378

19330012 Hilwa Nur Hidayati5 80.9 A0 0100 72 8678

19330013 Fitria Setianingrum6 80.9 A0 0100 73 8578

19330016 Rizqi Novia Rini7 78.8 A-0 0100 71 8178

19330017 Neneng Lia Musfiroh8 77.05 A-0 0100 70 7778

19330019 Maharani Laila Faradipa9 83.35 A0 0100 78 8778

19330024 Nurul Maulia10 81.25 A0 0100 75 8478

19330032 Nurhikmah Febriani11 78.8 A-0 0100 70 8278

19330034 Yemima Grace Situmorang12 77.35 A-0 0100 77 7276

19330035 Ella Elvita13 72.45 B+0 0100 70 6576

19330055 Catur Dewi Anjani14 82.25 A0 0100 78 8576

19330056 Arlita Rizki Aprivia15 76.3 A-0 0100 78 6876

19330058 Deli Ariyani Hasibuan16 85.05 A0 0100 82 8976

19330062 Hilma Azizah17 77.35 A-0 0100 71 7876

19330063 Dwi Jayanti Ningsih18 84.35 A0 0100 82 8776

19330068 Mega Arum Sekar Melati19 79.85 A-0 0100 72 8378

19330070 Nadia Sari Setianingrum20 72.9 B+0 0100 71 6380

19330071 Karina Kusuma Ningrum21 71.5 B0 0100 71 5980

19330075 Indira Fasabila22 77.4 A-0 0100 71 7778

19330076 Sabrina Hafidz23 83.35 A0 0100 80 8578

19330077 Sultan Rizky Ariga24 78.8 A-0 0100 73 7978

19330078 Dicky Chandra25 79.15 A-0 0100 70 8378
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Dosen Pengajar

Vilya Syafriana, S.Si., M.Si.
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19330080 Jihan Aulia26 78.45 A-0 0100 78 7378

19330081 Risti Tantia27 73.9 B+0 0100 70 6878

19330082 Rizqina Ramadanti28 76.05 A-0 0100 85 5880

19330084 Ungki Tazkia29 00 0100 0 00

19330085 Eka Ayu Agustin30 83.05 A0 0100 78 8580

19330086 Meila Putri Al Karimah31 81.65 A0 0100 75 8480

19330088 Hilda Ainussifa Ardesta32 79.35 A-0 0100 75 7879

19330090 Nurvita Aini33 81.2 A0 0100 75 8576

19330091 Maulidiya Ananda Pratama34 77.25 A-0 0100 70 7779

19330092 Anggun Nopalin35 76.55 A-0 0100 70 7579

19330094 Reza Muhammad Rizki36 78.1 A-0 0100 76 7478

19330097 Ika Yulianingsih37 79.15 A-0 0100 71 8278

19330098 Nanda Nurvita Sari38 83 A0 0100 78 8678

19330099 Choerunnisa39 79.35 A-0 0100 75 7879

19330112 Alifia Farhani Az Zuhri40 81.55 A0 0100 77 8476

19330120 Nurma Fauziah41 78.05 A-0 0100 81 7076

19330734 Ardilita Woumesa Masela42 80.2 A0 0100 78 7878

19330738 Aprilita Amerenan Masela43 76.7 A-0 0100 78 6878

20330709 Dini Kurrata Ayuni44 80.7 A0 0100 80 7877

20330730 Suci Eliati45 77.2 A-0 0100 70 7877

20330732 Yuni Mukti Wibowo46 77.2 A-0 0100 70 7877

20330733 Annida Isra Ulil Albab47 00 0100 0 00

20330734 Lia Permatasari48 80.55 A0 0100 80 7778

20330735 Murni Cania49 77.2 A-0 0100 70 7877

20330736 Raika Novia Safitri50 76.85 A-0 0100 70 7777
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Vilya Syafriana, S.Si., M.Si.




